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BGSF
BIKF
BIRK
CYEG
CYGL

CYHzZ
CYHzZ

CYJdT
CYJdT

CYMX
CYMX

CYQB
CYQB
CYQX
CYQX

CYUL
CYUL

CYVR
CYVR
CYWG
CYWG
CYYQ
CYYR

CYYT
CYYT

Cyzv

EBBR
EBBR

EBOS
EBOS

EDDF
EDDF

EDDH

181750Z

181800Z

181800Z

181800Z

181800Z

181800Z
181800Z

181800Z
181800Z

181800Z
181800Z

181800Z

181800Z
181800Z

181800Z
181800Z

181800Z

07007KT

36010KT

20002KT

23008KT

12007KT

11014KT
11014KT

30015KT
30015KT

9000 —-SN BKNO19 0VC045 M23/M25 Q0994=

CAVOK MO1/MO5 Q0957 02750054=

9999 FEW042 M0O2/MO6 Q0957 31790242 31790244=
15SM FEW250 M02/M10 A3033 RMK CI1 SLP310=
15SM BKN220 M24/M28 A3010 RMK CI2 SLP221=

2SM -SN 0OVC010 M11/M16 A3041 RMK NS8SLP311=
2SM -SN 0OVCO010 M11/M16 A3041 RMK NS8 SLP311=

12SM BKNO24 BKNO70 M10/M14 A3046 RMKSC6AC2 SLP316=
12SM BKNO24 BKNO70 M10/M14 A3046 RMK SC6AC2 SLP316=

06010G15KT 3SM —SN DRSN 0OVC022 M12/M16 A2993 RMKSC8 SLP143=
06010G15KT 3SM —SN DRSN 0OVC022 M12/M16 A2993 RMK SC8 SLP143=

07020G32KT 1/2SM RO6/3000FT/N —-SN BLSN VVO08M15/M20 A3013 RMK SN8
/502/ SLP210=
181800Z 07020G32KT 1/2SM RO6/3000FT/N —-SN BLSN VV008 M15/M20 A3013 RMK SN8
/502/ SLP210=

25008KT
25008KT

02009KT
02009KT

34002KT

FG8 SLP324=

1818007

34002KT

FG8 SLP324=

181800Z
181800Z

181800Z

181800Z

181800Z
181800Z

181800Z

181720Z
181750Z

181720Z
181750Z

181720Z
181750Z

1817207

36011KT
36011KT

27004KT

24013G21KT 15SM SKC M23/M30 A3040 RMK

28019G25KT 15SM
28019G25KT 15SM

35005KT

23010KT
23011KT

22007KT
23011KT

21011KT
22011KT

21013KT

20SM FEWO21 FEWO75 M09/M15 A3035 RMKSC2AC1 TR AC SLP292=
20SM FEWO21 FEWO75 M09/M15 A3035 RMK SC2AC1 TR AC SLP292=

6SM —-SN 0OVC013 M09/M11 A2992 RMK ST8 /S02/SLP136=
6SM —-SN OVC013 M09/M11 A2992 RMK ST8 /S02/ SLP136=

1/8SM RO8L/1200FT/N RO8R/1800FT/N FG VV00102/02 A3049 RMK

1/8SM RO8L/1200FT/N RO8R/1800FT/N FG VVO01 02/02 A3049 RMK

15SM -SN 0OVC020 M06/M09 A3000
15SM -SN 0OVC020 MO6/MO9 A3000

RMK SC8SLP177=
RMK SC8 SLP177=

15SM OVC090 M21/M24 A3004 RMK AC8 SLP176=
SLP303=

FEWO23 SCT210 MO9/M16
FEWO23 SCT210 MO9/M16

A3038 RMKSC2CI11 SLP300=
A3038 RMK SC2CI1 SLP300=
30SM FEW240 M20/M29 A3044 RMK CI10 SLP316=
CAVOK 04702
CAVOK 04/01

Q1001 NOSIG=
Q1002 NOSIG=

CAVOK 03701
CAVOK 04/01

Q1001 NOSIG=
Q1001 NOSIG=

9999 FEWO012 SCT022 05/03
9999 -SHRA FEWO012 BKNO26

Q1001 NOSIG=
05/03 Q1002 NOSIG=

8000 SCT010 BKNO13 05704 Q0993 TEMPO 22015G25KT BKNO15=
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EDDH

EDDK
EDDK

EDDL
EDDL

EDDM
EDDM

EDDN
EDDN

EDDS
EDDS

EGBB
EGBB

EGCC
EGCC
EGCC
EGCC

EGKK
EGKK

EGLL
EGLL
EGLL

EGPK
EGPK

EGSS
EGSS

EHAM
EHAM

EHBK
EHBK
EHBK
EHBK

EHRD
EHRD

EIDW
EIDW

ELLX
ELLX

KBFI

181750Z

181720Z
181750Z

181720Z
181750Z

1817207
181750Z

181720Z
181750Z

181720Z
181750Z

181720Z
181750Z

1817207
181720Z
181750Z
181750Z

181720Z
181750Z

181720Z
181750Z
181750Z

1817207
181750Z

181720Z
181750Z

1817257
1817557

1817257
1817257
1817257
1817557

1817257
1817557

181800Z
181800Z

181720Z
181750Z

1817537

22012KT

24010KT
25011KT

24009KT
23009KT

15004KT
21005KT

20008KT
20008KT

23011KT
24009KT

22011KT
21013KT

20019KT
20019KT
20015KT
20015KT

22007KT
21008KT

20010KT
20009KT
20009KT

23013KT
23013KT

22013KT
22013KT

24013KT
24012KT

AUTO 22011KT 9999NDV SCT026 BKNO29 BKNO35
AUTO 22011KT 9999NDV SCT026 BKNO29 BKNO35

8000

9999
9999

9999
9999

9999
9999

9999
9999

9999
9999

SCTO10 BKNO13 05/04 Q0993

FEWO23 BKNO32 04/02 Q1001
FEWO23 BKNO40 04/02 Q1001

SCTO15 SCT025 05703 Q1000
FEWO14 SCT023 04/02 Q1001

—RA FEWO20 BKNO30 BKNO70 02/MOO Q1005 RERA TEMPO RA=

BECMG BKNO15=

NOSI1G=
NOSI1G=

NOSIG=
NOSIG=

—RA BKNO31 BKNO40 03/00 Q1006 TEMPO RA=

BKNO24 04/02 Q1002 NOSIG=

BKNO22 04/02 Q1002 TEMPO RA=

FEWO16 SCTO090 04/01 Q1004
FEWO20 04/01 Q1005 NOSIG=

RERA NOSIG=

190V250 9999 —-SHRA SCT035 05/01 Q0994=
190V250 9999 FEWO012 SCTO035 04701 Q0994 RERA=

9999
9999
9999
9999

CAVOK 05701
CAVOK 05701

CAVOK 05701
CAVOK 06/01
CAVOK 06/01

FEWO26
FEWO26
FEWO31
FEWO31

05701 Q0992=

Q1000=
Q1000=

Q0999 NOSIG=
Q0999=
Q0999 NOSIG=

SCT031 05702 Q0991=
SCTO031 05702 Q0991 TEMPO 20019G29KT=

05701 Q0992 TEMPO 20016G28KT=

9999 FEWO010CB BKNO22 06/03 Q0983=

9999

SCTO017 SCTO30

CAVOK 04/01 Q0997=
CAVOK 04701 Q0997=

CAVOK 05702 Q0997 NOSIG=
CAVOK 05702 Q0998 NOSIG=

06703 Q0984=

04/03Q1001 NOSIG=
04/03 Q1001 NOSIG=

AUTO 22011KT 9999NDV SCT026 BKNO29 BKNO35 04/03Q1001 NOSIG=
AUTO 23011KT 9999NDV NCD 04/02 Q1001 NOSIG=

24010KT
25012KT

24017KT
24017KT

26009KT
24009KT

OOOO0OKT

220vV280 CAVOK 04/02 Q0998 NOSIG=
CAVOK 05702 Q0999 NOSIG=

9999
9999

9999
9999

6SM BR FEWO02 SCTO06 01/01 A3044 RMK AO02 SLP307 T00110006

10022 21028 51012=

FEWO12 FEWO18CB SCTO60 03702 Q0989 NOSIG==
FEWO12 FEWO18CB SCTO60 03702 Q0989 NOSIG=

FEWO15 SCT200 01701 Q1003

NOSIG=

—SHRA FEWO08 BKNO15 02701 Q1004 NOSIG=
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KBGR 181753Z 01009KT 1/4SM SN FZFG VV004 M11/M12 A3010 RMK AO2 SLP200 P0O002
60002 T11061122 11106 21167 58049=

KBGR 181801Z 02009KT 1/2SM SN FZFG VV004 M11/M12 A3010 RMK AO2 PO0O00==

KBGR 181753Z 01009KT 1/4SM SN FZFG VV004 M11/M12 A3010=

KBGR 181811Z 02010KT 1/4SM SN FZFG VV003 M10/M12 A3009 RMK AO2 PO000==

KBOS 181754Z 29007KT 1/2SM RO4R/3000V3500FT SN FZFG VVO05 MO3/MO5 A2996 RMK AO2
TWR VIS 3/4 SLP143 POO0O5 60020 T10331050 10000 21033 56035 $=

KDEN 181753Z 24008KT 10SM SCT140 BKN220 13/M13 A3034 RMK AO2 SLP253 T01331128
10133 21006 58010=

KFAT 181753Z OOOOOKT 4SM HZ CLR 10/05 A3035 RMK AO2 SLP277 VIS E 2 1/2
TO1000050 10100 20022 51018=

KGEG 181753Z 02005KT 10SM FEWO04 SCTOO7 MO3/M04 A3072 RMK AO2 SLP432 SCT V BKN
4/002 933009 T10281039 11028 21039 53010=

KGTF 1817537 22018KT 10SM CLR 07/MO7 A3050 RMK AO2 SLP354 T0O0671072 10067 20000
53004=

KLAX 181753Z 03008KT 10SM FEW200 23/MO5 A3025 RMK AO2 SLP244 T02281050 10228
20128 51015=

KMSP 181753Z OOOOOKT 2SM —-SN BR BKNO18 0OVC023 MO7/M09 A2977 RMK AO2 SLP098
4/008 PO0O0O1 60003 T10721094 11072 21106 58015=

KOAK 181753Z 12005KT 7SM CLR 14/07 A3032 RMK AO2 SLP266 T01440067 10144 20039
51017=

KONT 181753Z 30004KT 10SM FEW250 19/M02 A3028 RMK AO2 SLP245 T01891017 10189
20078 51012=

KPDX 181753Z 10024G32KT 10SM FEWO30 07/M04 A3046 RMK AO2 PK WND 09034/1714
SLP313 T00671039 10067 20044 51013=

KSAN 181751Z OOOOOKT 10SM FEW250 22/01 A3024 RMK A02 SLP238 T02170011 10217
20100 51012=

KSCK 181755Z 29004KT 6SM HZ CLR 09706 A3034 RMK AO2 SLP274 T00940056 10094
20006 51017 $=

KSEA 181753Z OOOOOKT 10SM FEWOO1 04/02 A3042 RMK AO2 SLP311 TO0390017 10044
21011 51013=

KSFO 181756Z 14007KT 4SM HZ CLR 12/07 A3031 RMK AO2 SLP264 T01220072 10122
20067 51016=

KSLC 181753Z OOOOOKT 3SM HZ FEW150 MO1/M0O6 A3069 RMK AO2 SFC VIS 3 SLP419
710111061 11011 21067 51010=

KSLC 181753Z COR OOOOOKT 3SM HZ FEW150 MO1/MO6 A3069 RMK AO2 SLP419 T10111061
11011 21067 51010=

KSLC 181753Z OOOOOKT 3SM HZ FEW150 MO1/MO6 A3069=

KSMF 181753Z 34008KT 10SM CLR 09704 A3034 RMK AO2 SLP274 T00940039 10094 20006
53012 $=
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LSZH 181720Z 21013KT 190V260 9999 RA SCT015 SCT022 BKN110 04/02 Q1008 WS ALL
RWY NOSIG=

LSZH 181750Z 22016G27KT 9000 RA FEWO012 SCT016 BKNO22 05/02 Q1008 WS ALL RWY
NOSIG=



